Project: Catalog #: Type:
E3SLA
LED STAIRWELL, STRIP & SURFACE MOUNT
Fixed CCT | 2’ & 4’
5-yr Warranty
KEY FEATURES
• ezLINK multiple fixtures end-to-end|continuous row
(ezLINK connector is included)

LED STAIRWELL, STRIP & SURFACE MOUNT
Fixed CCT | 2’ & 4’ | 5-yr Warranty
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION (3500K, base fixture only)
Catalog Logic Order # Size/Config Lumens Wattage LPW Color Temp CRI Voltage Dimming DLC Pallet Qty
E3SLA40D4-835 30030 4’ double strip 4529 39.3 115 3500K 84 120-277 0-10V1 Standard 168
Notes:
1. 0-10V dimming driver standard, leads are capped from the factory, dims to 10%.
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION (4000K, base fixture only)
Catalog Logic Order # Size/Config Lumens Wattage LPW Color Temp CRI Voltage Dimming DLC Pallet Qty
E3SLA10D2-840 30034 2’ single strip 1086 10.2 106 4000K 84 120-277 0-10V1 Standard 450
E3SLA20D4-840 30032 4’ single strip 2387 19.5 122 4000K 84 120-277 0-10V1 Standard 240
E3SLA40D4-840 30029 4’ double strip 4451 39.8 112 4000K 84 120-277 0-10V1 Standard 168
Luminaire Data
Cat Logic: E3SLA40D4D4-835
Test Report: E3SLA40D4D4-835.IES
CCT:  3500
Lamp Type:  LED
Lumens: 4529
Input Watts:  10.2